
6/25/2017 CU Woodshop Supply School of Woodworking CLASS SCHEDULE
Day(s) Times Class

6/5/17 to 6/17/17 Mon(s), Wed 6pm-9pm Introduction to CNC Routing with VCarve Pro Software (Parkland) $245 * includes materials
6/6/17 to 6/7/17 Tue-Wed 6pm-9pm Arts and Crafts Style Book Rack $85 includes materials
6/9/17 to 6/11/17 Fri-Sun 6pm-10pm(F), 9am-5pm(SS) Build An Acoustic Guitar! $599 includes materials

6/14/17 Wed 6pm-9pm Introduction to Pen Turning – Session 2 (Parkland) $75 * includes materials
6/27/17 Tue 6pm-9pm Woodworking Safety Certification Class – Session 1  (Parkland) $150 * includes materials
6/29/17 Thu 6pm-9pm Introduction to the Bandsaw Box $75 includes materials

7/7/17 to 7/9/2017 Fri-Sun 6pm-10pm(F), 9am-5pm(SS) Guitar Finishing $450 includes materials
7/10/17 to 8/7/17 Mon(s) 6pm-9pm Using Power Tools for Woodworking – Session 2  (Parkland) $270 * includes materials
7/11/17 to 7/19/17 Tue-Wed(s) 6pm-9pm Beginning Woodworking - Fancy Cutting Board (Parkland) $219 * includes materials

7/15/17 Sat 9am-12pm Introduction to the Bandsaw Box $75 includes materials
7/25/17 to 8/2/17 Tue-Wed(s) 6pm-9pm Beginning Woodworking - Bookcase Building (Parkland) $219 * includes materials

8/8/17 Tue 6pm-9pm Woodworking Safety Certification Class– Session 2 (Parkland) $150 * includes materials
9/11/17 to 10/9/17 Mon(s) 6pm-9pm Using Power Tools for Woodworking – Session 1  (Parkland) $270 * includes materials

9/13/17 Wed 6pm-9pm Introduction to Pen Turning – Session 1 (Parkland) $75 * includes materials
10/2/17 to 10/6/17 Mon-Fri 9am-5pm Mission Sideboard - John Garrison $795 includes materials

10/10/17 Tue 6pm-9pm Woodworking Safety Certification Class– Session 1  (Parkland) $150 * includes materials
10/10/17 Tue 8am-4pm Green-Wood Bowl Turning $160 includes materials

10/16/17 to 10/23/17 Mon(s), Wed 6pm-9pm Introduction to CNC Routing with VCarve Pro Software (Parkland) $245 * includes materials
10/18/17 Wed 8am-4pm Natural Edge Bowls $160 includes materials

10/30/17 to 11/27/17 Mon(s) 6pm-9pm Using Power Tools for Woodworking – Session 2  (Parkland) $270 * includes materials
11/9/17 Thu 8am-4pm Green-Wood Bowl Turning $160 includes materials

11/16/17 Thu 8am-4pm Natural Edge Bowls $160 includes materials
11/28/17 Tue 6pm-9pm Woodworking Safety Certification Class– Session 2  (Parkland) $150 * includes materials
11/29/17 Wed 6pm-9pm Introduction to Pen Turning – Session 2 (Parkland) $75 * includes materials

1/10/18 to 1/25/18 Wed-Thu(s) 6pm-8:30pm Introduction to Woodturning - Session 2 (Parkland Class) $295 * includes materials
3/19/18 to 3/23/18 Mon-Fri 8am-5pm Stickley Tall Clock - John Garrison $795 includes materials
4/23/18 to 5/7/18 M-F; then F-M 8am-5pm Maloof Style Sculpted Rocker - John Garrison $1,600 includes materials

Date(s) Cost

(*) Parkland Class prices are subject to change (by Parkland College) - check website for current prices
(**) Some classes offer early sign-up discounts - check website for details

Cancellation fee 15% of class cost. No refunds for cancellations within 30 days of the class unless that class is full and someone from the waiting list takes your place.
All refunds will be issued after the class is completed.

Sign up online at www.cuwschool.com/classes.php     NOTE: For Parkland Class signups call 217-353-2055


